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Thurgauer Kantonalschiitzenverband
Luftpistolen-Gruppenmeisterschaft 10m
Kantonalfinal 2019

|_Rang |Sektion Startliste Gruppe Gesamt
Res.1|Res.2| Res.3| Res.4| Resultat|  Gruppe|Auszeichnung
1 Weinfelden 1 1479 KK
Diethelm Dylan 91 95 96 94 376
Ulimann Alois 97 93 94 92 376
Huppi Hansjorg 92 92 93 97 374
Gerber Oliver 82 88 92 91 353
2 Frauenfeld 2 1435 KK
Beck Marcel 93 95 89 93 370
Wyssmann Nicole 90 94 95 90 369
Wolfender Joel 81 87 89 91 348
Schober Saskia-Eileen 88 87 85 88 348
3 Diessenhofen 1 1431 KK
Frei Stephan 95 93 86 89 363
Muggli Frank 89 93 88 91 361
Koller Daniel 90 88 91 90 359
Berner Markus 87 85 87 89 348
4 Frauenfeld 1 1428 KK
Krahemann Daniel 92 91 93 94 370
Nyffeler Michael 90 91 89 91 361
Zwinger Beat 85 94 91 88 358
Muller Ernst 88 82 91 78 339
5 Arbon 1 1427 KK
Wohlfender Martin 97 96 90 91 374
Gsell Hansruedi 93 88 91 90 362
Hausamann Nicole 82 86 88 91 347
Engler Hans 88 88 83 85 344
6 Arbon 2 1406
Wagner Albert 93 89 94 85 361
Spenger Erich 92 89 86 88 355
Bichler Hansruedi 85 87 90 85 347
Mathis Koni 82 83 92 86 343
7 Tagerwilen 1 1359
Brunschwiler Oskar 91 86 89 90 356
Lorenzato Bruno 89 85 86 85 345
Lopez Marcos 85 76 86 86 333
Sauter Karl 84 83 80 78 325
8 Tagerwilen 2 1309
Rihs Urs 86 83 87 82 338
Ellenberger Beat 82 84 82 89 337
Rihs Andrea 81 84 83 88 336
Tobler Willi 76 78 69 75 298
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Thurgauer Kantonalschiitzenverband

Luftpistolen-Gruppenmeisterschaft 10m
Kantonalfinal 2019

| Rang [Sektion Startliste Gruppe Gesamt
Res.1|Res.2| Res.3| Res.4| Resultat|  Gruppe
9 Frauenfeld 3 Junioren 1201
Frei Tyra Jun. 87 79 74 82 322
Quinz Dario Jun. 83 74 79 77 313
Haas Thierry Jun. 82 76 80 74 312
Schénmann Delia 46 72 66 70 254
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Thurgauer Kantonalschiitzenverband

Kantonaler Lupi-Final 2019
13.02.2019
Einzelrangliste

Name
Diethelm
Ullmann
Huppi
Wohlfender
Kradhemann
Beck
Wyssmann
Frei

Gsell
Nyffeler
Muggli
Wagner
Koller
Zwinger
Brunschwiler
Spenger
Gerber
Wolfender
Berner
Schober
Hausamann
Buchler
Lorenzato
Engler
Mathis
Maller

Rihs
Ellenberger
Rihs

Lopez
Sauter

Frei

Quinz

Haas
Tobler
Schénmann

TKSV 13.02.2019/jw

Vorname
Dylan
Alois
Hansjorg
Martin
Daniel
Marcel
Nicole
Stephan
Hansruedi
Michael
Frank
Albert
Daniel
Beat
Oskar
Erich
Oliver
Joel
Markus
Saskia Eileen
Nicole
Hansruedi
Bruno
Hans
Koni
Ernst

Urs

Beat
Andrea
Marcos
Karl

Tyra
Dario
Thierry
Willi

Delia

Verein
Weinfelden 1
Weinfelden 1
Weinfelden 1
Arbon 1
Frauenfeld 1
Frauenfeld 2
Frauenfeld 2
Diessenhofen 1
Arbon 1
Frauenfeld 1
Diessenhofen 1
Arbon 2
Diessenhofen 1
Frauenfeld 1
Tagerwilen 1
Arbon 2
Weinfelden 1
Frauenfeld 2
Diessenhofen 1
Frauenfeld 2
Arbon 1

Arbon 2
Tagerwilen 1
Arbon 1

Arbon 2
Frauenfeld 1
Tagerwilen 2
Tagerwilen 2
Tagerwilen 2
Tagerwilen 1
Tagerwilen 1
Frauenfeld 3 /J
Frauenfeld 3 /J
Frauenfeld 3 /J
Tagerwilen 2
Frauenfeld 3 /J

Jg.

93
61
60
66
63
97
87
62
49
67
66
63
79
62
61
50
80
97
65
97
72
49
65
54
46
53
59
67
91
67
58
04
01
06
54
99

91
97
92
97
92
93
90
95
93
90
89
93
20
85
91
92
82
81
87
88
82
85
89
88
82
88
86
82
81
85
84
87
83
82
76
46

Resultat

95
93
92
96
91
95
94
93
88
91
93
89
88
94
86
89
88
87
85
87
86
87
85
88
83
82
83
84
84
76
83
79
74
76
78
72

96
94
93
20
93
89
95
86
91
89
88
94
91
91
89
86
92
89
87
85
88
90
86
83
92
91
87
82
83
86
80
74
79
80
69
66

94
92
97
91
94
93
90
89
90
91
91
85
90
88
90
88
91
91
89
88
91
85
85
85
86
78
82
89
88
86
78
82
77
74
75
70

Total
376
376
374
374
370
370
369
363
362
361
361
361
359
358
356
355
353
348
348
348
347
347
345
344
343
339
338
337
336
333
325
322
313
312
298
254
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